Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CLIFTON BUBBLING UP
CLIFTON BUBBLES-IN-THE-AIR
CLIFTON BLACKBERRY (liu)
CLIFTON BLOWING BUBBLES
CLIFTON BUBBLY

CLIFTON JUST BUBBLES

Equine Registry

DoB

1977

1979

1976

1978

1984

1983

Sex

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Mare

Reg
166
417
211

354

Siblings CLIFTON PRETTY BUBBLES (1980)

Sire

TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
TIRLEYHILL ODIN

TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)

WPB 1335 | SOLWAY SUMMER MOON (IMP)

WPB 1283 | SPRINGTIDE OF ROSEVEAN (Imp)
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Dam

TIRLEY HILL BUBBLY (IMP)
TIRLEY HILL BUBBLY (IMP)
TIRLEY HILL BUBBLY (IMP)
TIRLEY HILL BUBBLY (IMP)
TIRLEY HILL BUBBLY (IMP)

TIRLEY HILL BUBBLY (IMP)
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